EB/PE Bartolomeu Perestrelo
P-9054-520 Funchal

Euals davnn can Prsa

EARTOLOMEU
PERESTRELOD
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Eco-Escolas

Untis 2025

6°1

DT:

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:00
8:45

EDM M2

CNA LC1

CNA 305

8:45
9:30

HGP 305

M 305

PT 305

SIDI
CD

Inf1
405

INTERVALO

9:45
10:30

PT 305

10:30
11:15

IN1 305

M 305

EDV EVT2

EDF

Campo

INTERVALO

11:30
12:15

ETL EVT2

12:15
13:00

PT 305

HGP 305

EDM M2

HGP 305

CD 305

IN1 305

305

13:05
13:50

13:50
14:35

AEM 305

INTERVALO

14:50
15:35

AEP 305

15:35
16:20

EDF Campo

INTERVALO

16:35
17:20

FR1 305

17:20
18:05

Valido a partir de: 11/09/2025



EB/PE Bartolomeu Perestrelo
P-9054-520 Funchal

Euals davnn can Prsa

EARTOLOMEU
PERESTRELOD
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Eco-Escolas

Untis 2025

6°2

DT:

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:00
8:45

HGP 401

HGP 401

SIDI Inf1

8:45
9:30

EDM M1

M 401

CD 401

PT

IN1
401

401

HGP

401

INTERVALO

9:45
10:30

PT 401

10:30
11:15

EDV EVT2

M 401

CNA

CNA
401

LC1

CD

401

INTERVALO

11:30
12:15

IN1 401

12:15
13:00

PT 401

ETL EVT2

EDM M1

EDF

Campo{ M

401

13:05
13:50

13:50
14:35

INTERVALO

14:50
15:35

AEM 401

15:35
16:20

AEP 401

INTERVALO

16:35
17:20

EDF Campo

17:20
18:05

FR1 401

Valido a partir de: 11/09/2025



EB/PE Bartolomeu Perestrelo
P-9054-520 Funchal

Euals davnn can Prsa

EARTOLOMEU
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Eco-Escolas

Untis 2025

6°3

DT:

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:00
8:45

EDV EVT2

8:45
9:30

CD 402

EDM M2

PT

M 402

HGP 402

HGP
402

402

CNA

LC1

INTERVALO

9:45
10:30

PT 402

10:30
11:15

CNA 402

M 402

EDF

SIDI

Campo cD

Inf1
402

INTERVALO

11:30
12:15

EDM M2

PT 402

12:15
13:00

HGP 402

IN1 402

IN1 402

ETL

EVT2 { M

402

13:05
13:50

13:50
14:35

FR1 402

INTERVALO

14:50
15:35

EDF Campo

15:35
16:20

AEM 402

INTERVALO

16:35
17:20

AEP 402

17:20
18:05

Valido a partir de: 11/09/2025



EB/PE Bartolomeu Perestrelo

P-9054-520 Funchal

Euals davnn can Prsa

EARTOLOMEU
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Eco-Escolas

Untis 2025

6°4

DT:

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:00
8:45
8:45
9:30

IN1

403

IN1 403

HGP 403

PT

M 403

EDM M1

403 (EDF

Campo

INTERVALO

9:45
10:30
10:30
11:15

PT

403

SIDI
CD

Inf1
403

M 403

EDV

HGP
EVT3

403

CD

403

INTERVALO

11:30

12:15 HGP

403

PT 403

ETL EVT3

12:15

13:00 EDM

M1

CNA LC1

CNA

403 1 M

403

13:05
13:50

13:50
14:35

AEP 403

INTERVALO

14:50
15:35

FR1 403

15:35
16:20

EDF Campo

INTERVALO

16:35
17:20

AEM 403

17:20
18:05

Valido a partir de: 11/09/2025



